Starters

Butternut Squash and Apple Bisque

New England Quahog Chowder

Littleneck Clams on the Y2 Shell
Wellfleet, MA

Simons Bass Point Oysters on the 2 Shell
Nantucket, MA

Tuna and Avocado Poke Bowl*

tomato, cucumber, red onion, micro cilantro, ginger vinaigrette

Chilled Shrimp Cocktail*

Sandwiches

Lobster Salad Roll, Toasted Brioche
Saco, ME

Grilled Chicken Panini

grilled chicken, mozzarella, tomato, pesto, balsamic

Reuben Sandwich

pastrami, Swiss, sauerkraut, Russian dressing, toasted rye

Turkey Club
roasted turkey, BLT, mayo, toasted sourdough

Sandwiches are served with choice of:
chips, fries, fruit salad, or coleslaw

Bread Options
Portuguese, sourdough, wheat, rye

Cup 10
Bowl 12

Cup 10
Bowl 12

3.25

24

20

29

22

18

17

Before placing your order, please inform your server if anyone in your party has a food allergy
Consuming raw or undercooked seafood, meats or egg can increase your risk of food borne illness

Patio Lunch
Salads

Lobster Salad Plate*
field greens, cherry tomatoes, lemon aioli
Saco, ME

NYC Cobb Salad*
iceburg, watercress, tomato, avocado, egg, chicken
bacon, blue cheese, green goddess dressing

Chicken Salad*

organic greens, dried cranberries, marcona almonds
balsamic vinaigrette

Baby Kale and Roasted Carrot Salad*

French green lentils, spiced pumpkin seeds, Salty Sea feta,
carrot vinaigrette

Caesar Salad

garlic croutons, white anchovies, parmigiano

Fog Town Farm Organic Greens*

poached pear, dried cranberries, candied pecans,
blue cheese, white balsamic vinaigrette
Fogtown Farm, Nantucket, MA

Salad Additions
grilled chicken
shrimp, grilled or poached
sautéed salmon

*DENOTES GLUTEN FREE*

29

23

21

79

17

17

70
70
70

Mains

Welsh Rarebit 16

warm beer cheese, tomato, bacon, crostini

Crab Cake Sandwich 23

remoulade, arugula, pickled red onion, potato bun

Grilled Shrimp Salad* 22

arugula, tomato, avocado, cucumber, broccolini
pickled red onion, tahini miso

Grilled Pineland Farm Burger 22

brioche bun, lettuce, tomato, french fries
choice: American, blue, cheddar, Swiss
New Gloucester, MA

For the Table

Small 10
Large 12

French Fries or Onion Rings

* Summer Wine Suggestions *

2020 Cote des Roses G. Bertrand
2015 Riesling Reserve Trimbach
2018 Ardeche Chardonnay L. Latour
2021 Torrontés Piattelli Vineyards

2021 Torrontés Serie A Zuccardi

2019 Pinot Gris Grey's Peak Plot 13 Neptune's Paddock




	Lunch Menu

