

## Starters

Сир 10

Bowl 12

Сир 10 Bowl 12

Butternut Squash and Apple Bisque				
New England Quahog Chowder				
Littleneck Clams on the ½ Shell Wellfleet, MA				
Simons Bass Point Oysters on the ½ Shell Nantucket, MA				
Tuna and Avocado Poke Bowl* tomato, cucumber, red onion, micro cilantro, ginger vinaigrette				
Chilled Shrimp Cocktail*				
Sandwiches				
Lobster Salad Roll, Toasted Brioche Saco, ME				
Grilled Chicken Panini grilled chicken, mozzarella, tomato, pesto, balsamic				
grilled chicken, mozzarella, tomato, pesto, balsamic Reuben Sandwich				
grilled chicken, mozzarella, tomato, pesto, balsamic Reuben Sandwich pastrami, Swiss, sauerkraut, Russian dressing, toasted rye Turkey Club				

Cup 10 Bowl 12	Lobster Salad Plate* field greens, cherry tomatoes, lemon aioli	29	Welsh Rarebit warm beer cheese, tomato, bacon, crostini
	Saco, ME		
Cup 10 Bowl 12	NYC Cobb Salad*	23	Curk Cake San Ariah
3.25	iceburg, watercress, tomato, avocado, egg, chicken bacon, blue cheese, green goddess dressing		Crab Cake Sandwich remoulade, arugula, pickled red onion, pot
4	Chicken Salad* organic greens, dried cranberries, marcona almonds	21	Grilled Shrimp Salad* arugula, tomato, avocado, cucumber, broce
24	balsamic vinaigrette		pickled red onion, tahini miso
20	Baby Kale and Roasted Carrot Salad* French green lentils, spiced pumpkin seeds, Salty Sea feta, carrot vinaigrette	19	Grilled Pineland Farm Burger brioche bun, lettuce, tomato, french fries choice: American, blue, cheddar, Swiss <b>New</b>
	Caesar Salad	17	For the Table
29	garlic croutons, white anchovies, parmigiano		French Fries or Onion Rings
22	Eas Town Form Owners's Croops*	17	
	Fog Town Farm Organic Greens* poached pear, dried cranberries, candied pecans, blue cheese, white balsamic vinaigrette	1/	Summer Wine Suggestie
18	Fogtown Farm, Nantucket, MA		2020 Côte des Roses G. Be
			2015 Riesling Reserve Trim
17	Salad Additions	10	
	grilled chicken shrimp, grilled or poached	10 10	2018 Ardèche Chardonnay L
	sautéed salmon	10	2021 Torrontés Piattelli Vin
-	acing your order, please inform your server if anyone in your party has a food allerg raw or undercooked seafood, meats or egg can increase your risk of food borne illr		2021 Torrontés Serie A Zuce
_	<b>*DENOTES GLUTEN FREE*</b>		2019 Pinot Gris Grey's Peak Plot 13 Nep

## Mains

ckled red onion, potato bun	23
l* ido, cucumber, broccolini ini miso	22
m Burger omato, french fries e, cheddar, Swiss <b>New Gloucester, MA</b>	22
on Rings	Small 10 Large 12
er Wine Suggestions	
e des Roses G. Bertrand	
ling Reserve Trimbach	
he Chardonnay L. Latour	
ontés Piattelli Vineyards	

16

s Serie A Zuccardi

2019 Pinot Gris Grey's Peak Plot 13 Neptune's Paddock